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1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.08.0 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 3.40

5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 79.20 7 160.80 2 8.20

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 91.80 1 252.60 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 2 336.60 1  

407B 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 85.10 4 421.70 1  

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 91.20 2 512.90 1  

2 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 73.10 =12 73.10 =12 11.90

207C 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.07.5 82.80 3 155.90 5 13.10

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 84.00 4 239.90 2 12.70

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 4 321.50 2 15.10

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.07.0 85.80 3 407.30 2 14.40

109C 3.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.09.08.58.0 95.00 1 502.30 2 10.60

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 85.00 1 85.00 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 84.00 =1 169.00 1  

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.54.05.55.0 54.40 38 223.40 9 29.20

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.0 83.85 3 307.25 4 29.35

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 95.00 =1 402.25 3 19.45

207C 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.57.07.07.0 75.60 14 477.85 3 35.05

4 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 54.40 =45 54.40 =45 30.60

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 84.00 =1 138.40 18 30.60

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 89.25 2 227.65 5 24.95

207C 3.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.06.06.55.0 59.40 29 287.05 11 49.55

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 78.20 =7 365.25 7 56.45

109C 3.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 87.40 3 452.65 4 60.25

5 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.56.0 61.50 =35 61.50 =35 23.50

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 73.50 =11 135.00 23 34.00

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 79.90 6 214.90 14 37.70

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 =8 291.40 7 45.20

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.57.5 74.10 13 365.50 6 56.20

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 81.90 7 447.40 5 65.50

6 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 13.00

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 15 144.00 14 25.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 13 220.50 10 32.10

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 78.75 =5 299.25 6 37.35

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.58.0 72.00 =15 371.25 5 50.45

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 74.40 16 445.65 6 67.25

7 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 74.80 =10 74.80 =10 10.20

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =4 156.40 4 12.60

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.5 55.50 37 211.90 15 40.70

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.5 78.75 =5 290.65 8 45.95

5353B 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 72.60 14 363.25 8 58.45

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.58.07.57.0 81.70 8 444.95 7 67.95

8 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5253B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 76.50 =8 76.50 =8 8.50

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.07.08.0 74.80 9 151.30 7 17.70

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 74.40 15 225.70 7 26.90

307C 3.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 64.75 22 290.45 9 46.15

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =15 362.45 9 59.25

5154B 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.57.58.0 79.90 =10 442.35 8 70.55

9 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 69.75 16 69.75 16 15.25

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.08.59.0 70.50 =18 140.25 16 28.75

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.5 71.40 16 211.65 16 40.95

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 73.50 12 285.15 13 51.45

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 68.00 22 353.15 10 68.55

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 78.75 12 431.90 9 81.00
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10 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.58.07.57.5 78.20 =6 78.20 =6 6.80

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 73.50 =11 151.70 6 17.30

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 3 238.40 3 14.20

5353B 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 66.00 20 304.40 5 32.20

307C 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.03.54.03.5 43.75 49 348.15 14 73.55

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.07.57.56.5 83.60 6 431.75 10 81.15

11 HASLAM Ross GBR 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 13.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 72.85 14 144.85 11 24.15

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.57.57.57.5 78.75 =8 223.60 8 29.00

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 =25 286.60 12 50.00

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.06.57.57.0 66.00 25 352.60 11 69.10

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 73.10 =18 425.70 11 87.20

12 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 3.40

5156B 3.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.03.03.02.0 35.10 53 116.70 36 52.30

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 5 198.30 24 54.30

207C 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.06.56.07.0 64.80 21 263.10 22 73.50

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.07.5 75.25 12 338.35 17 83.35

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.08.0 85.50 4 423.85 12 89.05

13 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 73.10 =12 73.10 =12 11.90

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 76.50 8 149.60 8 19.40

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.08.0 79.80 7 229.40 4 23.20

307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 87.50 1 316.90 3 19.70

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =15 388.90 4 32.80

5156B 3.9 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.51.53.02.5 31.20 54 420.10 13 92.80

14 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 68.00 =18 68.00 =18 17.00

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 =18 138.50 17 30.50

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.0 77.55 10 216.05 11 36.55

307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 71.75 13 287.80 10 48.80

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.56.5 64.60 =26 352.40 12 69.30

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 =30 418.70 14 94.20

15 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 78.20 =6 78.20 =6 6.80

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.08.5 71.30 17 149.50 9 19.50

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.57.57.5 77.00 =11 226.50 6 26.10

109C 3.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.54.54.54.0 49.40 40 275.90 15 60.70

205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 69.00 21 344.90 15 76.80

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.0 71.40 =22 416.30 15 96.60

16 GAGNE Philippe CAN 205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 =35 61.50 =35 23.50

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 74.40 10 135.90 20 33.10

5154B 3.4 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.0 56.10 =34 192.00 28 60.60

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.56.57.57.5 76.50 =8 268.50 17 68.10

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 57.75 36 326.25 20 95.45

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 84.00 5 410.25 16 102.65

17 JOHNSON Steele USA 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.08.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 22.00

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.59.0 81.60 =4 144.60 12 24.40

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 71.30 17 215.90 12 36.70

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.03.04.04.0 42.00 =47 257.90 24 78.70

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 76.50 =10 334.40 19 87.30

5337D 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 75.25 15 409.65 17 103.25

18 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 17.50

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.05.0 61.20 34 128.70 27 40.30

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 =19 198.45 23 54.15

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 58.50 30 256.95 26 79.65

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 78.75 =5 335.70 18 86.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 =22 407.10 18 105.80
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19 BLAHA Constantin AUT 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 22.00

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.58.0 67.50 =23 130.50 25 38.50

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 26 196.50 25 56.10

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 19 264.00 21 72.60

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.55.55.56.0 61.20 32 325.20 22 96.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.85 =20 398.05 19 114.85

20 HIXON Mike USA 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 74.80 =10 74.80 =10 10.20

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.04.55.5 45.00 46 119.80 33 49.20

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 75.25 14 195.05 26 57.55

307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.05.05.55.5 56.00 33 251.05 29 85.55

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.57.05.56.0 66.50 23 317.55 26 104.15

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.07.58.08.5 79.90 =10 397.45 20 115.45

21 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 17.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.58.0 68.20 21 135.70 21 33.30

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.56.05.05.5 56.00 36 191.70 29 60.90

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.56.57.57.5 76.50 =8 268.20 18 68.40

207C 3.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 55.80 37 324.00 23 97.70

407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 =22 395.40 21 117.50

22 GARCIA Nicolas ESP 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 17.50

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.56.5 66.50 26 134.00 24 35.00

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 77.00 =11 211.00 18 41.60

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.54.55.0 45.00 =43 256.00 27 80.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.06.56.07.0 69.70 20 325.70 21 96.00

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 65.10 32 390.80 22 122.10

23 KIM Yeongnam KOR 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.5 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 17.50

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 73.10 13 140.60 15 28.40

5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 67.65 23 208.25 19 44.35

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.05.0 56.10 32 264.35 20 72.25

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 78.75 =5 343.10 16 78.60

109C 3.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.54.04.54.0 45.60 47 388.70 23 124.20

24 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 79.05 5 79.05 5 5.95

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.58.5 79.90 6 158.95 3 10.05

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 46 211.45 17 41.15

307C 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 =55 211.45 44 125.15

109C 3.8 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.08.58.58.5 95.00 =1 306.45 =32 115.25

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 9 388.05 24 124.85

25 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael PUR 107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.05.55.5 55.80 44 55.80 44 29.20

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.08.0 66.00 =27 121.80 32 47.20

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.07.07.0 68.00 =21 189.80 31 62.80

307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 70.00 15 259.80 23 76.80

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 55.50 =38 315.30 28 106.40

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 71.40 =22 386.70 25 126.20

26 FECK Stephan GER 205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.56.05.55.5 48.00 =51 48.00 =51 37.00

5353B 3.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 66.00 =27 114.00 37 55.00

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.55.05.05.5 54.25 =39 168.25 39 84.35

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 11 242.65 31 93.95

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 =10 319.15 24 102.55

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.57.07.0 66.30 =30 385.45 26 127.45

27 IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 22.00

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.55.56.0 49.50 42 112.50 38 56.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 69.75 =19 182.25 34 70.35

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.55.54.54.5 50.75 38 233.00 33 103.60

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.57.58.08.0 78.20 =7 311.20 30 110.50

5156B 3.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.06.56.06.0 74.10 17 385.30 27 127.60
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28 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 68.00 =18 68.00 =18 17.00

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =23 135.50 22 33.50

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.55.55.55.5 57.75 33 193.25 27 59.35

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.57.0 64.50 =23 257.75 25 78.85

407C 3.4 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.05.0 54.40 40 312.15 29 109.55

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.08.08.08.0 72.85 =20 385.00 28 127.90

29 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.08.0 76.50 =8 76.50 =8 8.50

407C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 68.00 22 144.50 13 24.50

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.04.55.05.5 54.25 =39 198.75 22 53.85

5156B 3.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.04.56.06.0 68.25 17 267.00 19 69.60

207C 3.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.54.55.04.5 50.40 42 317.40 27 104.30

109C 3.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.05.5 66.50 29 383.90 29 129.00

30 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.5 63.55 =28 63.55 =28 21.45

5353B 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.55.56.5 64.35 31 127.90 28 41.10

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 =8 206.65 20 45.95

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 78.20 7 284.85 14 51.75

207C 3.6 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.52.02.02.0 21.60 54 306.45 =32 115.25

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 76.50 13 382.95 30 129.95

31 CHAVEZ Kevin AUS 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 79.90 4 79.90 4 5.10

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 65.10 =29 145.00 10 24.00

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 70.00 18 215.00 13 37.60

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.57.0 55.50 34 270.50 16 66.10

407B 3.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 77.70 9 348.20 13 73.50

5353B 3.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.52.5 34.65 50 382.85 31 130.05

32 AREVALO ALCON
Alberto

ESP 405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 =35 61.50 =35 23.50

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.53.03.5 36.75 =50 98.25 51 70.75

207C 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.55.55.55.5 59.40 29 157.65 43 94.95

109C 3.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 70.30 14 227.95 34 108.65

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 71.40 18 299.35 35 122.35

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.56.57.07.5 73.10 =18 372.45 32 140.45

33 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 17.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.35 =37 124.85 29 44.15

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 66.30 25 191.15 30 61.45

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 49.50 39 240.65 32 95.95

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 64.50 28 305.15 34 116.55

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.55.56.06.5 64.60 =33 369.75 33 143.15

34 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 65.10 27 65.10 27 19.90

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 71.40 16 136.50 19 32.50

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.07.0 68.00 =21 204.50 21 48.10

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.04.5 49.00 41 253.50 28 83.10

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.06.56.5 55.50 =38 309.00 31 112.70

5337D 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.56.0 57.75 =38 366.75 34 146.15

35 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 17.50

407C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.55.55.5 62.90 33 130.40 26 38.60

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =41 184.40 33 68.20

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.07.07.57.5 64.50 =23 248.90 30 87.70

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.75 19 318.65 25 103.05

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.04.0 45.90 =44 364.55 35 148.35

36 TKACHOU Mikita BLR 407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.54.55.55.0 54.40 =45 54.40 =45 30.60

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.06.57.5 63.55 32 117.95 34 51.05

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 24 185.45 32 67.15

307C 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.03.04.04.0 42.00 =47 227.45 35 109.15

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.57.0 66.30 24 293.75 36 127.95

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 61.25 35 355.00 36 157.90
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37 MATOS Ian BRA 305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.05.06.5 52.50 =48 52.50 =48 32.50

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.05.5 45.90 =44 98.40 50 70.60

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.57.07.07.0 64.60 27 163.00 41 89.60

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =25 226.00 37 110.60

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.06.0 61.50 =30 287.50 37 134.20

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 51.15 42 338.65 37 174.25

38 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.55.5 59.50 40 59.50 40 25.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.56.06.06.5 57.35 =37 116.85 35 52.15

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 54.00 =41 170.85 37 81.75

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.04.55.55.0 43.50 =45 214.35 42 122.25

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 63.00 29 277.35 39 144.35

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.54.55.55.0 57.75 =38 335.10 38 177.80

39 KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 66.00 26 66.00 26 19.00

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.04.54.03.5 37.50 49 103.50 =46 65.50

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.53.53.5 31.50 54 135.00 53 117.60

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.56.0 60.45 27 195.45 46 141.15

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 64.60 =26 260.05 42 161.65

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 68.00 28 328.05 39 184.85

40 LEE Timothy Han Kuan SGP 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 60.00 39 60.00 39 25.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.56.0 48.05 43 108.05 43 60.95

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.07.07.0 61.50 28 169.55 38 83.05

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 57.00 31 226.55 36 110.05

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.07.0 60.00 =33 286.55 38 135.15

5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.53.54.04.0 39.10 49 325.65 40 187.25

41 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.0 57.00 =42 57.00 =42 28.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 65.10 =29 122.10 31 46.90

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 54.00 =41 176.10 36 76.50

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.0 46.50 42 222.60 40 114.00

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.05.5 45.00 =47 267.60 40 154.10

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.55.05.5 57.80 37 325.40 41 187.50

42 LIRANZO Jesus VEN 407C 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.54.03.53.5 35.70 55 35.70 55 49.30

109C 3.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.54.55.5 58.90 36 94.60 52 74.40

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 30 153.10 47 99.50

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.08.0 69.75 16 222.85 39 113.75

307C 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.53.53.03.5 36.75 51 259.60 43 162.10

5138D 3.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.55.57.56.0 61.20 36 320.80 42 192.10

43 STONE Liam NZL 205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 50 49.50 50 35.50

307C 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.53.53.53.5 36.75 =50 86.25 53 82.75

405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.55.55.55.0 49.50 47 135.75 52 116.85

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 51.15 37 186.90 50 149.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 =33 246.90 46 174.80

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.57.07.0 69.70 26 316.60 43 196.30

44 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
Bin

MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.5 68.20 17 68.20 17 16.80

5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.54.52.54.0 35.70 52 103.90 45 65.10

5156B 3.9 4.0 2.5 3.5 2.53.53.04.5 39.00 =51 142.90 50 109.70

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.05.55.0 59.50 28 202.40 45 134.20

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.04.04.54.5 40.50 50 242.90 48 178.80

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.07.06.57.0 68.25 27 311.15 44 201.75

45 LEE Mark Han Ming SGP 405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 =53 40.50 =53 44.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 69.75 20 110.25 40 58.75

205B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 50 150.75 48 101.85

305B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.54.04.04.5 37.50 50 188.25 49 148.35

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 61.50 =30 249.75 44 171.95

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 45.90 =44 295.65 45 217.25
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46 HASSAN Ammar Khaled
Abdelhamid

EGY 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.0 48.00 =51 48.00 =51 37.00

407C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.53.54.5 54.40 39 102.40 48 66.60

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.04.55.0 57.80 =31 160.20 42 92.40

205C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.03.54.03.5 32.20 51 192.40 48 144.20

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.04.04.54.0 45.50 46 237.90 50 183.80

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.55.0 55.80 40 293.70 46 219.20

47 EZZAT Youssef Amr EGY 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 22.00

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 40.50 48 103.50 =46 65.50

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 54.00 =41 157.50 44 95.10

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.0 54.40 35 211.90 43 124.70

5154B 3.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.02.03.02.5 27.20 52 239.10 49 182.60

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.55.56.0 54.25 41 293.35 47 219.55

48 VALDES ANIDO Arturo CUB 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =30 63.00 =30 22.00

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 35 123.45 30 45.55

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 52.70 45 176.15 35 76.45

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.04.55.04.0 43.50 =45 219.65 41 116.95

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 45.00 =47 264.65 41 157.05

307C 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.02.52.02.0 22.75 55 287.40 48 225.50

49 CARQUIN Diego CHI 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.57.0 57.00 =42 57.00 =42 28.00

107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.04.03.03.0 27.90 55 84.90 54 84.10

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.54.55.55.5 56.10 =34 141.00 51 111.60

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 52.50 36 193.50 47 143.10

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.05.5 49.50 44 243.00 47 178.70

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.0 42.00 48 285.00 49 227.90

50 CRISTOFORI Adriano
Ruslan

ITA 205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 =53 40.50 =53 44.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.65 25 107.15 44 61.85

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.55.56.05.5 57.80 =31 164.95 40 87.65

307C 3.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.01.52.02.5 21.00 53 185.95 51 150.65

109C 3.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.03.55.04.5 49.40 45 235.35 51 186.35

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.55.05.05.5 49.50 43 284.85 50 228.05

51 BOTA Botond HUN 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 61.50 =35 61.50 =35 23.50

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 49.60 41 111.10 39 57.90

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.04.05.0 39.00 =51 150.10 49 102.50

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.01.01.51.5 9.00 54 159.10 54 177.50

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 35 217.60 53 204.10

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 64.60 =33 282.20 51 230.70

52 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 41 58.50 41 26.50

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.55.55.5 51.00 40 109.50 41 59.50

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.04.55.0 46.50 =48 156.00 45 96.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.57.57.06.5 68.00 18 224.00 38 112.60

205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.01.53.02.5 25.50 53 249.50 45 172.20

305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.53.53.53.5 31.50 53 281.00 52 231.90

53 ESCALONA Carlos CUB 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 63.55 =28 63.55 =28 21.45

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 45.90 =44 109.45 42 59.55

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.06.05.05.5 46.50 =48 155.95 46 96.65

307C 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.03.02.52.0 24.50 52 180.45 52 156.15

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.55.56.05.5 52.50 41 232.95 52 188.75

109C 3.8 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.53.03.53.0 32.30 52 265.25 53 247.65

54 LIGART Abel HUN 5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.55.5 52.50 =48 52.50 =48 32.50

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.03.52.53.0 31.50 54 84.00 55 85.00

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.03.5 39.00 =51 123.00 54 129.60

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 2.05.05.55.0 42.00 =47 165.00 53 171.60

5134D 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 50.00 43 215.00 54 206.70

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.54.03.0 34.10 51 249.10 54 263.80
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55 NEGLIA Donato CHI 107B 3.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.06.04.56.5 54.25 47 54.25 47 30.75

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.53.5 44.20 47 98.45 49 70.55

109C 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 =55 98.45 55 154.15

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.55.05.04.5 45.00 =43 143.45 55 193.15

307C 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 =55 143.45 55 278.25

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.04.05.0 45.90 =44 189.35 55 323.55

56 BOTIROV Doston UZB 401B 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.55.56.0 25.20 56 25.20 56 59.80

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.54.54.04.5 *24.30 56 49.50 56 119.50

107B 3.1         49.50 56 203.10

305B 3.0         49.50 56 287.10

5152B 3.0         49.50 56 372.20

5333D 2.5         49.50 56 463.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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